HOW TO RIDE ACG TRANSIT

PLAN YOUR TRIP: Use our system map, the
myStop app or Google Maps to find the bus route(s)
that travels between your origin and destination.

Some trips require a transfer to another bus. You
can do that anywhere the buses go to the same stops.
Confirm the bus you are transferring to is arriving

AFTER the bus you started on. If it looks like it
will be close, ask your bus driver for assistance.

@ FIND YOUR STOP: Select your chosen
route on the myStop app and it will display all bus
stops along the route. Click the bus stop button for
a list of all routes that serve each stop.

This map shows the bus route and key stops called
‘timepoints. These are also listed on the timetable.
There are many additional stops along the way. Find
the one closest to you and get ready to ride!

SCHEDULE YOUR TRIP: Each row of the
timetable indicates one round-trip bus ride. Find
the timepoint closest to your location, check the
bus direction at this stop (some timepoints have
the same name on both the outbound and inbound
trip) and arrive at the time listed for the preceding
timepoint, or about five minutes before your bus is
scheduled to arrive. Specific departure times for all
stops are on the myStop app.

(@ ENJOY THE RIDE: As the bus arrives,
signal to show you are ready to ride. Check the
route number on the side or front of the bus, enter

through the front then find your spot and enjoy
the ride!

Before your stop, pull the cord located at the top
of the windows to indicate you would like to stop.
Check for your belongings and exit through the
back door.

It's that easy to avoid the fuss and ride the bus with
Athens-Clarke County Transit.

HOURS OF OPERATION

MONDAY - FRIDAY: 6:00 AM - 9:45 PM
SATURDAY & SUNDAY: 7:00 AM - 6:45 PM
+ Bus schedules vary by route and day. Not all buses

run evenings and weekends, please confirm schedule
prior to travel.

+ No service on the following holidays: New Year’s
Day, MLK Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day,
Labor Day, Veteran’s Day, Thanksgiving Day,
Christmas Day, and Christmas Eve.

" ADA PROVISIONS: All of our buses are ADA
( compliant and can accommodate up to two

wheelchairs. Visit our website for informa-
tion about our paratransit LIFT service.

GEORGIA RELAY SERVICE: For hearing Impaired/

TTY customers: 1-800-255-0056

For hearing customers: 1-800-255-0135

rqussad

S BRINGYOURBIKEALONGFORFREE!
Buses are equipped with a bike rack
that can hold three bikes.

Bring ;.

Find Us on Facebook
facebook.com/acctransit

The myStop app is free
and provides real-time
bus information, trip
planning and more.

For detailed bus information, routes, schedules,
tutorials and more visit our website at:

accgov.com/transit

Athens Tech

MULTIMODAL — TRL CREEK VILLAGE

— 5Tl HTY
‘mmms&%‘l,

SERVES: Bigger Vision « North Ave
Advantage Behavioral - DFCS
GA Dept of Labor - Hwy 29N
Old Hull Road - Collins Industrial
Athens Tech - Trail Creek Village

Fare-Free Transit for ALL!

accgov.com/transit
(706) 613-3430



@ Athens Tech | MULTIMODAL — TRL CREEK VILLAGE MONDAY - FRIDAY DAYTIME

DFCS/ DFCS/
MMTC GA DEPT OF TR\:LLLiféiEK GA DEPT OF
LABOR LABOR

6:45 AM 6:50 AM 6:57 AM 7:04 AM 7:08 AM

1 uewa3ld

7:45 AM 7:49 AM 7:57 AM 8:06 AM 8:10 AM
8:45 AM 8:49 AM 8:57 AM 9:06 AM 9:10 AM
9:45 AM 9:49 AM 9:56 AM 10:06 AM 10:10 AM

Ath
ena Dr. 10:45 AM 10:49 AM 10:56 AM 11:05 AM 11:10 AM

Howard B.
Stroud

of Transportation 1 1 :45 AM 1 1 :49 AM 1 1 :56 AM 12:05 PM 12:09 PM

Elementary
Georgia

. Dept. of Labor/

Div. of Family

& Children

Services

12:45 PM 12:49 PM 12:55 PM 1:05 PM 1:10 PM

Advantage Behavioral
Health Systems

1:45PM 1:49 PM 1:56 PM 2:05PM 2:10 PM

Route 2:45 PM 2:50 PM 2:57 PM 3:06 PM 3:11 PM

3:45PM 3:49 PM 3:56 PM 4:06 PM 4:11 PM

:8; S Bus Route O Time Point
".‘.3(“ 0 Time Point/Transfer Point
B, @ Destination 4:45 PM 4:50 PM 4:57 PM 5:06 PM 5:11 PM
@ SZUI:GB intersects w/
us route
between these points 5:45PM  5:50PM  5:57PM  6:06PM  6:09 PM

TRANSIT

Avoid the fuss. Ride the bus!




